BREAKFAST

Sandwiches

Half baguette filled with
scrambled eggs, onions,
bacon and salad

Crispy Chicken
Chicken kebab in skewer

Paninis
Salami, cheese and salad
Mozzarella, arugula and tomato

Parma ham and arugula
Eggs
Omelet with bacon and onions

Scrambled eggs with beans,
bacon and chili

Monday - Friday
7.00am to 2.30pm

7,50 €
6,90 €
7,90 €

4,90 €
4,90 €
4,90 €

8,90 €

10,90 €

SNACKS

Wraps

Tuna and cabbage salad 6,90 €
Boiled eggs, boiled ham and salad 6,90 €
Chicken Tandori Style 6,90 €
LUNCH

Two Coarse bratwurst with

fries and mustard 9,90 €

Chicken kebab skewer with coleslaw,
tomatoes and onions served with

sauce and crispy fries 13,90 €

Cristébal Beef Burger with cheddar cheese,
pickles,onions BBQ and burger sauce

in a brioche bun served with crispy fries
and a side salad

180 gr.
15,90 €

250 gr.
17,90 €
Cristébal Double Chicken Burger with
cheddar cheese, pickles, onions BBQ

and burger sauce in abrioche bun

served with crispy fries and a side salad 17,90 €

COLD BEVERAGES

Softdrinks 0,5l 3,20€
Energy drink 0,31 3,20€

SALADS

Tomato mozzarella
and fresh basil

Cristobal Salad

Mixed salads, rocket,
cherry tomatoes, corn
and red onions

with optional
Tuna
Fried chicken

SWEETS

Various Cookies
Donut
Muffin

HOT BEVERAGES

Hot Tea

Coffee small
Coffee large
Hot Chocolate
Cappuccino
Café Latte

Latte Macchiato

8,00€

9,90¢€

12,90 €
13,90 €

2,50 €
2,50 €
3,40 €

3,50€
3,20€
4,00€
3,60€
3,40€
3,80€
3,90¢€



